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CT Dist 0002 LGN

CT-0001

CT-0010
CT-0017

CT-0024
CT-0025
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CT-0034
CT-0045

CT-0048
CT-0050

CT-0071
CT-0073

CT-0076
CT-0079

CT-0083
CT-0088

CT-0089
CT-0092

CT-0127
CT-0132

CT-0135
CT-0147

CT-0165
CT-0174

CT-0187
CT-0194

CT-0196
CT-0204

CT-0210
CT-0211

Corp Frank Coyle

Emil Senger

Naugatuck

John H Collins
Schaeffer-Fischer

Milford

Meriden
Darrow-Rebuzzini Inc
Gordon-Visselli
Hughson-Miller
Shaw-Sinon
Murray-Reynolds
Griswold
Corcoran-Sundquist
Hamden

Harry R Bartlett

R A Storrs

Orange

New Haven Fire Department
William Wilson

Lieut C Edward Hine

Billy Peterson

David S Miles

John M Siedlicki

Tommy Merriman

East Shore

Heritage Village Memorial
New Haven

Post Univ. American Legion Family/Virtual

Waterbury
Seymour
Naugatuck
Derby
Beacon Falls
Milford
Meriden
Guilford
Ansonia
West Haven
Wallingford
North Haven
Madison
Branford
Hamden
East Haven
Cheshire
Orange
New Haven
Waterbury
Southbury
Wolcott
Oxford
Wallingford
Prospect
Milford
Southbury
New Haven
Post Univ.

SUM:
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54
104
61
56
38

7
28
12
13
50
271
A

52
14
10

47
39
63

266
19

1337

302

58
54
68

1
321
19
15

1

90
155
145

95

60

30
170

70

30

50

90
510
110
120
120

90

35

60

30

15

30
110
115
130

25
540

50

25

15

73.33
70.97
55.17
65.26
68.33
86.67
53.53
52.86
53.33
36.00
65.56
59.22
40.00
17.50
11.67
65.56
57.14
28.33
23.33

6.67
23.33
52.73
46.96
52.31

4.00
59.44
38.00
60.00

6.67

1635 3115 52.48796
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